
Show Date Start 
Time 

End 
Time Duration Venue 

The Cherry Orchard Sun 2 Mar 14:00 16:25 2hrs 25mins, incl. interval Festival Theatre 
Mary Said What She Said Sat 7 Mar 15:00 16:30 

1hr 30mins, no interval  Festival Theatre 
Mary Said What She Said Sun 8 Mar 14:00 15:30 
Theatre of Dreams Sun 15 Mar 14:00 15:30 1hr 30mins, no interval Festival Theatre 
Works and Days Sun 8 Mar 15:00 16:30 1hr 30mins, no interval Dunstan Playhouse 
The Chronicles Sat 14 Mar 14:00 15:10 1hr 10mins, no interval Dunstan Playhouse 
Re-Shaping Identity Mon 2 Mar 11:00 12:10 1hr 10mins, no interval Space Theatre 
POV Thu 5 Mar 13:00 14:10 1hr 10mins, no interval Space Theatre 
Whitefella Yella Tree Fri 13 Mar 11:00 12:30 

1hr 30mins, no interval Space Theatre  Whitefella Yella Tree Sun 15 Mar 13:00 14:30 
Gatz Fri 13 Mar 

14:00 22:30 8hrs 30mins, incl. two 20min intervals 
and a 90min dinner break Her Majesty's Theatre Gatz Sat 14 Mar 

Gatz Sun 15 Mar 
The Beethoven Sonatas: Apassionata 

Sat 28 Feb 
11:00 12:50 1hr 50mins, incl. interval 

UKARIA Cultural Centre 
The Beethoven Sonatas: Les Adieux 

14:30 
16:10 

1hr 40mins, incl. interval 
The Beethoven Sonatas: Moonlight Sun 1 Mar 1hr 40mins, incl. interval 
Alma's World Sat 7 Mar 

16:30 2hrs, incl. interval 
Sergej Krylov with Konstantin Shamray Sun 15 Mar 
Ensemble Pygmalion: Bach: Good Night World Sat 28 Feb 13:00 14:35 1hr 35mins, no interval Adelaide Town Hall 
Mama Does Derby Fri 27 Feb 13:00 14:30 

1hr 30mins, no interval Adelaide Entertainment Centre 
Theatre 

Mama Does Derby Sat 28 Feb 14:00 15:30 
Mama Does Derby Sun 1 Mar 14:00 15:30 
Mama Does Derby Tue 3 Mar 10:00 11:30 
Mama Does Derby Tue 3 Mar 13:00 14:30 
Mama Does Derby Wed 4 Mar 10:00 11:30 
Mama Does Derby Wed 4 Mar 13:00 14:30 
Mama Does Derby Thu 5 Mar 10:00 11:30 
Mama Does Derby Fri 6 Mar 13:00 14:30 



Mama Does Derby Sat 7 Mar 14:00 15:30 
Mama Does Derby Sun 8 Mar 14:00 15:30 
Shadow & Light Mon 2 Mar 

12:30 13:30 1hr, no interval Elder Hall Breath & Bow Tue 3 Mar 
Marwood & Mustonen Wed 4 Mar 
Tryp III Sat 28 Feb 15:00 1:00 10hrs Cloisters, Adelaide University 
Faraway Fri 27 Feb 11:30 12:30 

1hr, no interval The Odeon, Norwood 
Faraway Sun 1 Mar 12:00 13:00 

 


